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Table 5.—Lands sold for Cash during the Year ended 31st March, 1919.

Table 6.—Return of Deferred-payment Lands, under the Land Acts, 1877 and 1885,
at 31st March, 1919.
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Ordinary Crown Lands—

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

9
1

- 4

"2
4
I

Acres.i £ | Aores. £

6 928 6 81 282
i< 18

£

282
Acres.

49 1,663
1 5
2 16
2 20
2 14

49
i
2
2
2

£

0,060
20
90
62
84

Acres.
64 1,750

2 5J
2 16
8 28
2 14

£

7,270
44
90

927
84

3 325 2 5 5402 540

2 48
2 120 II 40 193
1 5

II 193

2
2
8
9

2 7
2 78
8 92
9 166

65
798
517
216

2 7
4 80

23 134
10 166

65
846
830
221

Totals 21 14J 1,444 19 126 1,01519 1,015 77 2,00077 7,918 117 2.200J 10,377

Cheviot Estate—-

Canterbury

Land for Settlements—
Auckland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

".3 9 335 '.'.9
5 95

"l 5
1 1

"l
1

565

33
io

5 j 9
3 9
1 ' 5
1 1

10 24

565
335

33
10

Totals 3 9 3359 7 157 608 943

Educational Endowments (Pri-
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Auckland
Otago
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i

Grand totals 2424 23J23$1,779 19 126 1,015
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84 2,075 8,526 127 2,224J 11,320
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Number
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Seloctors.
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Number
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Area. Number of
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Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki . .

Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland..
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

Acres. £ £ Acres.
333
972

1,424
I ,579
1 ,592

55
100
644

1,238
1,586

Acres.
46,003
91,324

159,479
219,491
150,467

4,682
4,572

30,347
193,205
196,916

£

0
3

63
650

15
15

ii1
10

Totals 9 713 30 22 9,523 1,096,486 1 1
J

N'OTI —This taljIo Includes village-get ile.nent ancid special-sett trmrnt lani U.
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